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
the lower level and a secluded master suite located upstairs. The spacious master boasts a
private outdoor patio and a beautifully updated bath. You will also enjoy an office/den and
an upstairs family room that looks down to the living room below, shares the same beamed
ceilings and is flooded with light. This quaint Venice sanctuary has it all - with original
hardwood floors, ample storage, charming gardens and multiple outdoor destinations -
ideal for entertaining! Close to hip restaurants and Abbot Kinney, get lost in everything
Venice has to offer! One look and you'll fall in love with this charming, Traditional home!

John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The
buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of the information. Sally Forster Jones CalBRE# 00558939 / Meredith Schlosser CalBRE#01910316



’A‘ AARON KIRMAN | 424249 7162

President, Aaroe Estates aaronkirman.com

OPEN
TUE11-2

SOPHISTICATED
MODERN ARCHITECTURAL

$3,650,000 | The Bird Streets
JOHN AAROE GROUP 1544doheny.aaroe.site



2811 Nichols Canyon Road | Hollywood Hills

OPEN 11-2 | TUE 04.19.2016 $2,650,000

Spectacular, lush and verdant grounds welcome you to this private and tranquil property, nestled in the heart of Nichols Canyon. This unique com-
pound consists of a recently updated 1940s Tudor main house, as well as a dramatic, 900+/- square foot steel and glass guest house, designed

by architect, James V. Coane. A rare and one-of-a-kind oasis, located just minutes from the city.

CHRIS & SANDY CARLSON
Realtors®

323.496.6655 mobile
homesbychris@me.com

loveyourhideaway.com JOHN AAROE GROUP

John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy
of that information. If your property is currently listed, this is not a solicitation. CalBRE 01290100 | Cal-BRE 01324401



JENNIFER LEE MIMI STARRETT

Estate Agent Director, Aaroe Estates
310.666.8427 310.467.4395
jennifer@aaronkirman.com mimistarrett@gmail.com

JOHN AAROE GROUP

OWN A PIECE OF THE WESTSIDE! 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath approximately 2,030 sq. ft. condo with private

elevator (1 unit per floor). Master bedroom with en suite master bath,

2030 South Bentley Avenue #200' West LA spa tub and separate shower, walk-in closet and in-unit laundry room.
$893,000 | 2030bentley200.aaroe.site 2 fireplaces, 2 balconies on a tree-lined street.






HH

HILTON & HYLAND

CHRISTIE’S

INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE

HILTONHYLAND.COM

250 N CANON DR | BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210 +1 310.278.3311

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the cy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681










ESTATES
BRANDEN WILLIAMS RAYNIWILLIAMS DAVID ASSMAN
310.691.5935 | THEWILLIAMSESTATES.COM

|-| I-I HILTON & HYLAND




NEWLY PRICED

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
1 W CENTURY DR #5C, CENTURY CITY | NEW PRICE LEASE $17,900/MO

2BD | 2.5BA | 2,780SF | FULLY FURNISHED | INTERIORS BY MARMOL RADZINER
CENTURYS5C.COM

LINDA MAY
Linda@LindaMay.com | lindamay.com
310.492.0735
LINDA MAY |.| |.| HILTON &HYLAND
PROPERTIES GUY LEVY

Guy@LindaMay.com | lindamay.com
310.492.0734



12727 HIGHWOOD STREET

BRENTWOOD PARK

8 BD | 12 BA | 16,152 SQ.FT.

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
NOW OFFERED AT $17,950,000

BRANDON COHAN ALLA FURMAN JEFF HYLAND
310.654.0200 323.822.1500 310.278.3311

|-| I-I HILTON & HYLAND




OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 | CATERED LUNCH

368 S RIMPAU BLVD, HANCOCK PARK
NOW OFFERED AT $8,950,000

7BD|7.5BA[10,581SF | 23,570 SF LOT
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